Price $3,480,000

Down Payment 100% / $3,480,000

Price/Unit $435,000

Number of Units 8

Rentable Square Feet 6,400

Year Built 1963

Lot Size 12,297 SF

Number of Buildings 2

Number of Stories 2

Asset Type Multifamily

CAP Rate – Current 4.14%

GRM – Current 16.76

Net Operating Income – Current $144,027

CAP Rate – Pro Forma 4.92%

GRM – Pro Forma 14.80

Net Operating Income – Pro Forma $170,799

Rent Roll Summary

First Trust Deed

Loan Amount $1,915,000 $1,915,000 $2,075,000

Loan Type Proposed New Proposed New Proposed New

Interest Rate 3.90% 4.10% 4.45%

Amortization 30 Years 30 Years 30 Years

Program 5 Year Fixed 7 Year Fixed 10 Year Fixed

Loan to Value 55% 55% 59%

Proposed Financing

Financial Summary

UNIT
TYPE

NUMBER OF
UNITS SQUARE FEET RENTAL RANGE CURRENT

AVERAGE RENT
CURRENT AVERAGE
RENT/SF

CURRENT
MONTHLY
INCOME

PROFORMA
AVERAGE RENT

PROFORMA
AVERAGE
RENT/SF

PROFORMA
MONTHLY
INCOME

2 Bedroom/ 1 Bathroom 8 800 $2,100 - $2,250 $2,163 $2.70 $17,300 $2,450 $3.06 $19,600

Gross Annualized Rents $207,600 $235,200

Rent Roll

UNIT UNIT TYPE SQUARE
FEET

CURRENT
RENT

CURRENT
RENT/SF

SCHEDULED
RENT

SCHEDULED
RENT/SF

POTENTIAL
RENT

POTENTIAL
RENT/SF

1 2 Bedroom/ 1 Bathroom 800 $2,150 $2.69 $2,150 $2.69 $2,450 $3.06

2 2 Bedroom/ 1 Bathroom 800 $2,200 $2.75 $2,200 $2.75 $2,450 $3.06

3 2 Bedroom/ 1 Bathroom 800 $2,150 $2.69 $2,150 $2.69 $2,450 $3.06

4 2 Bedroom/ 1 Bathroom 800 $2,250 $2.81 $2,250 $2.81 $2,450 $3.06

5 2 Bedroom/ 1 Bathroom 800 $2,150 $2.69 $2,150 $2.69 $2,450 $3.06

6 2 Bedroom/ 1 Bathroom 800 $2,150 $2.69 $2,150 $2.69 $2,450 $3.06

7 2 Bedroom/ 1 Bathroom 800 $2,150 $2.69 $2,150 $2.69 $2,450 $3.06

8 2 Bedroom/ 1 Bathroom 800 $2,100 $2.63 $2,100 $2.63 $2,450 $3.06

Total 6,400 $17,300 $2.70 $17,300 $2.70 $19,600 $3.06

E
X

E
C

U
T

IV
E

S
U

M
M

A
R

Y
P

R
O

P
E

R
T

Y
D

E
S

C
R

IP
T

IO
N

FIN
A

N
C

IA
L

A
N

A
LY

S
IS

C
O

M
PA

R
A

B
LE

S
M

A
R

K
E

T
O

V
E

R
V

IE
W

15
This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are
approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used herein are for example purposes only and do not represent the current or future